Yale NewHaven Health Greenwich Hospital Yale NewHaven Health Greenwich Hospital

The DAISY Award for Extraordinary Nurses

Nominate a nurse!



About The DAISY Foundation[™]

The foundation was established in 1999 by the family of J. Patrick Barnes, who died of complications of the autoimmune disease Idiopathic Thrombocytopenic Purpura (ITP) at age 33. (DAISY is an acronym for Diseases Attacking the Immune SYstem.) During Pat's eight-week hospitalization, his family was awestruck by the care and compassion his nurses provided, not only to Pat but to everyone in his family. One of their goals in creating a foundation in Pat's memory was to recognize extraordinary nurses everywhere who make an enormous difference in the lives of so many people by the super-human work they do every day.

Honoring awardees

Each DAISY Award recipient will be recognized in her/ his unit and will receive: a certificate, DAISY Award pin and hand-carved stone "A Healer's Touch" sculpture. Additionally, everyone on the awardee's unit will celebrate with Cinnabon[®] cinnamon rolls – a favorite of Patrick's during his illness.

To learn more about the DAISY Award program, visit DAISYfoundation.org.

In collaboration with the American Organization of Nurse Executives

5 Perryridge Road Greenwich, CT 06830

greenwichhospital.org

The DAISY Award for Extraordinary Nurses

DAISY Award honorees consistently demonstrate excellence through clinical expertise and compassionate care. They are outstanding role models in our nursing community.

What is the DAISY Award?

An international program that recognizes and celebrates the extraordinary clinical skill and compassionate care nurses provide every day. Yale New Haven Health System and its delivery networks are proud to be DAISY Award Partners, recognizing one nurse a month from each of our organizations.

How to nominate a nurse

Patients, visitors, nurses, physicians and employees may nominate a nurse by visiting the hospital website. Go to greenwichhospital.org/tools and click "Thank a Caregiver."

Or, complete this form and send it to:

Greenwich Hospital

DAISY Coordinator Rm. 3-4104 5 Perryridge Road Greenwich, CT 06830



Tell us about yourself so we may include you in the celebration of this award if your nominee is chosen.

I am a (please check one): Patient Family member/visitor Hospital employee Date of nomination

Your name

П	hr	n	0	

Email

Please contact me if my nurse is chosen as the DAISY honoree so I can attend the celebration if available.

I would like to nominate: Cave nurse. First and last name of nominee IVEN

Unit/department

This nurse consistently meets all of the following criteria:

- Demonstrates compassion and caring
- Has a positive attitude impacting patient- and family-centered care
- Is a tireless advocate for patients
- Displays integrity, accountability and respect in the workplace

Please describe a situation or story involving the nurse you are nominating that clearly demonstrates how he/she meets DAISY Award criteria.

ame My habu